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Summer Lu

Sofia Barrette
Isabelle Millaire
Evangelina Gonzalez
Carolyn McMullen
Logan Bain

Eve Daigle
Alexane Paquette
Chloé Dénommé
Madelyn Ferreira
Danika Ethier
Brooke Jeanveau

Club

Peterborough FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
Gloucester Skating Club
March-Kanata SC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Verner FSC

Gloucester Skating Club
Winchester SC Inc.
Rockland FSC

Whitby FSC

CPA Canton De Clarence
Whitby FSC

Lorna Schroder

Skate Canada

Date:

17-Feb-2023

ELIZABETH MANLEY WINTER CLASSIC

BOB MACQUARRIE RECREATION COMPLEX

February 17 to 19, 2023

STAR 7 Women (012 Group - 2)

Category Result Summary
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18.90
17.91
17.83
17.29
16.28
15.99
14.36
14.15
13.74
13.44
13.01

8.34

Section
ON 18.90
ON 17.91
ON 17.83
ON 17.29
ON 16.28
ON 15.99
ON 14.36
ON 14.15
ON 13.74
ON 13.44
ON 13.01
ON 8.34
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Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



